REGULATION ADOPTED: March 12 1997
REVISED: May 11, 1999
WAYNE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
Ontario Center, New York I4520

**REGULATION ADOPTED**: March 12 1997 **REVISED:** May 11, 1999

WAYNE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
Ontario Center, New York I4520

**REGULATION ADOPTED**: March 12 1997 **REVISED**: May 11, 1999

WAYNE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
Ontario Center, New York I4520

**REGULATION ADOPTED**: March 12 1997 **REVISED**: May 11, 1999

WAYNE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
Ontario Center, New York I4520

• WAYNE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT • Ontario Center, New York I4520